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As part of Placement activities for the year 2018-19 Connecting DOTS, Bangalore 

organizing session on "Career Opportunities in Banking" on Dtd: 06.08.2018 

12.00am for Final year B.com/ B.Sc students. 

Venue: Class Room No: 109, 203 

For circulation: Final year B.Com/B.Sc Students 
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Career Guidance program for Final Year students: "Career Opportunities in 
Banking' 

Date: 06.08.2018 

The Associates of Connecting DOIS, Bangalore has provided information abrut 

banking exams - opportunities in National / Pvt Banks. 

The session was organized for B.Com/ BSe final year students Totally 135 students 

participated, 1 Hrs sessions (12.00pm onwards) each class was held. The session was 

very interactive. The students were actively participated 
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Vivekananda Degree College 
Rajajinagar, Bengalore-55 

Dtd: 06.08.2018 

Connecting DOTS., Bangalore 
Career Opportunities in Banking 

SLNO STUENT NAME 
Sig ABHISHEK G 

ANJAN GN 
|ANJU HK 

4 

ALkn 

ASMA 
5 BHARATH KUMARS 

CHANNAKESHAVATL 
CHETAN T 

DARSHANGB 
DIVYA BD 
GIRISH H R 
GIRISH R 

GOUTHAM RAGHAVENDRA CK 
GUNASHEKARA H P 

Chua 

9 

Di A2 10 

11 

12 

13 

14 KRUPAKAR KR 
15 MEGHANM 

MISRIYA MOHAMMAD 16 

17 NISHA P 
18 NITHIN CV 

NIVEDITHA K 
PAVAN SSR 
PAVAN KR 

19 
Nivedit ha 20 

21 
POOJA B 

RAMESHBABUS 
RENUKUMAR R 

25 SACHIN A M 

an.R 
23 

K 24 

NHIN_ 26 DODHA R 

27 AWAPNA 
|VEERESH AR 
VIKASS G 
|VINOD C V 

ANIL KUMAR C 
32 BHARATH KUMAR S K 

33 BRUNDHA N 
GAGAN KV 
GARIGIREDDY N V 
INDRA K 

37 NAGESH B 

RAMYASHREE S 
SHILAPASHREE R 

40 SHWETHA M 

41 SINDHU S 
42 SWATHI N 

CAwabr 
VEERLAA 

0 

31 

A 

34 

35 

36 

38 

39 

AMA 
Swnu 
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43 CHANDANKUMAR NR 
CHIKKAJJI BASAVARAJU 

GANGADHARA VR 

HARISH 
HARISH K 

MANJUNATHC 
MANOHARA KN 
PRUBHU DEV 

51 

44 

45 

6 

47 

48 

19 

RAVITEJAR 
52 SANJU KC 

SUHAS TR 
SUJATHA 

55 YASHASWINI S 
YOGALASHMI P 

MADHUP 
POOJA V 
PRADEEP S 

60 PRADEEPA G M 

61 PRASAD G H 

62 PRASHANTH D 
63 PRAVEEN A 

PRIYA R SINGH 
PUNITH GOWDA BK 
PUNITH KUMAR K 

RAHUL HANUMANTH NAIK 
68 RAJATH KUMAR GOWDA 

69 RAKESH D R 

70 RAKSHITHA U 

RANJITHAR 
RAVICHANDRAN K 
ROHITH KUMAR D V 
ROOPA NG 

RUDRAMURTHY M 

SAHANA K 

77 SANJAY S 

78 SANJAYT 
79 SANTHOSH V 

SHARANAMMA R 
SHARATH BABUT 
SHASHIKUMAR C H 

83 SHIVASUBRAMANI R 

SHIVACHARAN S 
SHIVAKUMAR PN 

SHOAIB 
SHRUTHI K 

SIDDARAJUP 
SREEPRIYA AR 

90 SRINIVAS B 

53 

4 

57 

8 

59 

als 

66 

Pab 67 

71 

2 

74 

5 

al 
San 

80 

31 

82 

84 

85 

86 

87 Ju 
B8 

89 
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SRINIVAS D 
SUMA M 

93 SUMAR 

91 

92 

SUNIL T 

SUSHMA N 
SWARNA NS 

5 

SYED KHADIR AHMED 
THANUSHREE N 

99 UDAY KUMARR 

UDAY KUMAR V 
101 VANISHREE M 
102 VEERESH N 

103 VENKATESH T R 
104 VIDYASHREE HK 

97 

Vday Kura 
Lar 100 

yau 105 VIGNESH P 

106 VIGNESH S 

107 VINAY KC 

108 VINAYAKA S 

109 VINAY KUMAR BS 

Vhnzi 

|VINAY KUMAR M 
111 VINITHA J 

112 VINODH S 

113 VINUTH KUMARGB 

114 VINUTHA R 
115 VISHNU AT 
116 YAMUNA KJ 
117 YASHASWINI HN 
118 YASHASWINI V VARAVANI 

119 

110 

ac 
YOGITHA BR 

120 AKASH S K 

121 ANJAN B 

122 ANKITHA N 

123 ANUSHA K N 

ANUSHREE VU 
125 ARUN KUMARR 

126 ASHA M 

124 

Ad 127 ASHWINI S 
128 AVINASH POOJARI S 

129 BHARATH KUMAR CN 
130 BHARATH S 

131 BHASKARDR 
132 CHETHANA M 

133 DINESH K 

DINESH KUMARS 134 
135 DIVYA SM n 
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